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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

KyuypsH B.I.
poza A.l.
TipoH KT

Bosouwyk B.B.

CemeHtok B.T.
Maeen A.B.

Kaetnu C.B.
Kncennusa €.B.
Bnag I.I'.
Bbepkosuy A.B.

AmuTpuyenko M.B.

BocraH L.O.
Manyw CK.
be3ywwko K.P.
Crpyrapwuk LI
Byaura M.
Pokoua K.C.
HaripHsak A.O.
Fnobak M.I.
MaBneHuyk B.B.
Tkau J1.B.
Miuwyn B
®ininuyk P.A.
lanan O.M.
Mpouecky B.M.
Towyk MN.B. Ta IsaH
Osauyk ALl
Apyuyk 1.K
TaHacecky 4.4.
Cemuyk FO.C.
IpTona B.B.
MpwkaH KA.
Ay6eub AT
XMenuHcbkmin BJ1.
Banbuyk O.B.
Tkauyk .M.
Tupcuna J.A.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. Jibot N2 7

2024
OnekcaHapin

B 230 [/ 48.6182363 /] 33.2022531

Kny6 bykoBuHa

24.09.2024 07:35:22

CoHAUYHO
32

951
532.003
190

175

15

Kop,

331616
331179
331024
333853
331005
331529
331703
331055
331541
331622
335312
331700
331704
331555
335170
331085
331592
331022
331580
331601
331056
331591
335171
331547
331045
333836
331113
331570
331036
331123
334966
333843
333826
331610
331074
331537
333753

Kny6

BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
BbykoBunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoBwuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
bykoBunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
bykoBunHa
BykoBuHa
BbykoBwuHa
BykoBunHa
bykoBunHa
BykoBuHa
bykoBuHa
bykoBunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoBwuHa
BbykoBunHa
BykoBwuHa
BykoBwuHa
BykoBunHa
BbykoBunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
bykoBunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoBwuHa
BbykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBuHa
bykosuHa

bykosunHa

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

10
36
0
45
23
0
48
19
0
10
0
56
33
69
59
56
31
100
39
23
26
20
27
0
19
30
38
0
10
37
0
13
15
12
0
0
10

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

4 341.16
15 493.12
0 0.00
27 497.35
349.74

0 0.00
22 49333
5 439.15
0 0.00
2 165.82
0 0.00
9 47122
9 460.85
7 458.31
20 491.75
6 43735
432.59
449.84
465.08
277.67
25344
87.41
25947
0.00

94.07
45217
37132
0.00

0.00

436.93
0.00

88.57
265.29
0.00

0.00

0.00

80.95
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14:20:35
15:47:15
1311.80
1115.17
14:20:35
15:59:41
01:39:06
190
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI
040 136.47
042 20547
0.00 0.00
0.60 298.41
0.17 60.82
0.00 0.00
046 226.11
0.26 115.57
0.00 0.00
0.20 33.16
0.00 0.00
0.16 75.73
0.27 125.69
0.10 46.49
0.34 166.69
0.1 46.86
0.23 97.68
0.1 4948
0.18 8348
0.13 36.22
0.12 29.24
0.05 437
0.1 28.83
0.00 0.00
0.05 495
0.27 120.58
0.1 39.09
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.19 82.66
0.00 0.00
0.08 6.81
0.20 53.06
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.10 8.10

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1577.63
1403.26
1373.36
1109.14
1072.18
985.45
982.53
960.51
914.52
846.44
815.21
752.07
741.01
709.63
641.05
551.63
507.95
464.62
343.79
339.92
31593
306.81
287.31
267.70
249.27
24642
231.50
211.71
209.17
171.51
123.62
116.03
112.81
112.73
72.98
62.41
4322



38
39
40
41
42
43

Bonxana C.B.

AnekcaHapoae C.B.

[MaTtpasuaH /.B.
Koctenuyk O.l.
loHuap B.C.
CHiryp MN.B.

335335
335321
335340
331603
333838
335262

bykosunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykosuHa
bykosunHa
BykoBwuHa

bykosuHa

13
11
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.12.2024 17:58:09

30.06
20.28
16.88
0.00
0.00
0.00



